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Ergebnisliste DH Quali

# Bib

Women Fun
1 152

Men Fun

126
129
125
128
127
122
123
132
124
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Name

MASATSCH Eva

HOPP Mika
DAXBACHER Markus
JORDAN Max
SCHERER Yannick
PERSTERER Andreas
FREUDENREICH Moritz
VOITHOFER Manuel
KURZHALS Paul
SCHEIB Felix

Men Senior Master

1 185
2 189
3 184
4 187
5 186
6 190
7 191
8 183
9 182
10 188
Men Master
1 174
2 170
3 178
4 203
5 167
6 201
7 175
8 173
9 166
10 176
11 165
12 202
13 168
14 205
15 169
16 206
17 163
18 204
19 162
20 161
21 177
22 171
23 180

Timing by Race Time Pro

SCHUSTER Max
LANGREITER Hans
DIEWALD Adi
STIEBLEHNER Christian
HESS Christian
PANWINKLER Herbert
PREURBNER Horst

KAINER Harald, Gottfried

JACOB Peter

FOHRMEISTER Hans-Georg

GYOZO Deli
WINDORFER Jiirgen
KLEEBERGER Sascha
SCHAMBERGER Michael
NARR Rainer
FUCHS Christian
WALL Klaus

FASSL Richard
MUNCH Florian
KASTNER Didi
HUSCHINA Harry
GOWEIL Reiner
IMGRUND Florian
OELMANN Ralf
KOSTRHON Giinter
SICILIANO Davide
BERGFORTH Martin
SHERRATT Kevin
BUHLER Stefan
CHIOUT Carsten
RADAN Michael
MULLER Ralf
FRANKE Michael

Nation

GER

GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER

HUN
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Year

2000

2000
1998
2000
2000
1998
2000
1998
1998
2000

1958
1964
1960
1966
1965
1963
1959
1956
1965
1947

1972
1975
1972
1971
1967
1971
1967
1969
1972
1970
1967
1970
1975
1968
1971
1976
1968
1974
1971
1967
1974
1971
1974

Club

Race and Style Woinem
SportsNut DH-Team

Race & Style Woinem
Woinem Race and Style

Solid National Team

LOS PAMOS grafity racing
Bikensoul/ Leitner’s Bikegarag

Race and Style Woinem

Bikelounge Racing
Goalstall Racing Team

LRC P MAX Almtal
hess.installateur

Privat

YOM (Young Old Man)
Freerider Horbach
fahrRad-Linen

2gp limit

Car Top Racing Team
Lake of Charity
Einhorn-Bikes

MTB Wadlbeisser Gallneukirc
MTB Wadlbeisser Gallneukirc
RC Kreuzer

Sportlerei Racing

MTB Wadlbeisser Gallneukirc
HCS-Racing

Team frei-licht

WatzUp Crew

Pension Enzian

DH Brigade Ulm
BCR-Racing

Gravitiy Brothers

Team Miiller

Bushido Sportcenter Leipzig

09.09.2016 - 17:44:32

Total

5:09.43

3:47.15
3:55.54
3:58.04
3:58.84
4:07.24
4:16.66
4:21.54
4:23.07
4:34.68

4:12.07
4:32.69
4:36.93
4:37.90
4:38.79
4:44.07
5:05.97
5:11.91
5:18.31
5:43.01

4:09.43
4:15.18
4:18.20
4:20.07
4:22.16
4:24.25
4:28.25
4:29.94
4:31.06
4:35.48
4:37.15
4:39.51
4:42.05
4:43.81
4:51.82
4:52.95
4:55.72
4:56.98
4:58.16
5:05.78
5:33.49
5:53.35
7:24.84

Diff Speed

27 km/h

36 km/h

+8.39 35 km/h
+10.89 35 km/h
+11.69 35 km/h
+20.09 33 km/h
+29.51 32 km/h
+34.39 32 km/h
+35.92 31 km/h
+47.53 30 km/h
33 km/h

+20.62 30 km/h
+24.86 30 km/h
+25.83 30 km/h
+26.72 30 km/h
+32.00 29 km/h
+53.90 27 km/h
+59.84 27 km/h
+1:06.24 26 km/h
+1:30.94 24 km/h
33 km/h

+5.75 32 km/h
+8.77 32 km/h
+10.64 32 km/h
+12.73 32 km/h
+14.82 31 km/h
+18.82 31 km/h
+20.51 31km/h
+21.63 31km/h
+26.05 30 km/h
+27.72 30 km/h
+30.08 30 km/h
+32.62 29 km/h
+34.38 29 km/h
+42.39 28 km/h
+43.52 28 km/h
+46.29 28 km/h
+47.55 28 km/h
+48.73 28 km/h
+56.35 27 km/h
+1:24.06 25 km/h
+1:43.92 23 km/h
+3:15.41 19 km/h
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18. World Games DH - 08. - 11.09.2016

Ergebnisliste DH Quali
# Bib Name Nation Year Club Total Diff Speed

Women Expert

1 106 KRONBERGER Lisa AUT 1992 LRC P.Max Almtal 4:31.37 31km/h
2 109 JUTTNER Katharina GER 1987 4:35.34 +3.97 30 km/h
3 112 LANGMANN Anna AUT 1990 Lietz Sport Racing 4:38.97 +7.60 30 km/h
4 104 ROBMANN Sophie GER 1992 Scott Sports DH Team Zweirad 4:49.76 +18.39 29 km/h
5 110 LEITNER Franziska AUT 1987 4:55.48 +24.11 28 km/h
6 101 HARNER Louisa GER 1996 Mile Multisport 5:37.07 +1:05.70 25 km/h
7 107 WANSCH Verena AUT 1992 RC Mountainrider S.V. 5:41.13 +1:09.76 24 km/h
8 105 MEIRNER Daniela GER 1982 5:43.31 +1:11.94 24 km/h
9 102 NEHRING Anne- Katrin GER 1988 Trailflichser TSV Aschach 6:15.36 +1:43.99 22 km/h
10 108 LANGER Sarah AUT 1992 8:12.22 +3:40.85 17 km/h
Men Expert
1 41  MAUSER Stefan AUT 1990 Heidln Engineering 3:49.31 36 km/h
2 63 ZELLNER Siegi GER 1995 Alutech Mauna Loa 3:54.71 +5.40 35 km/h
3 79 VIEHBOCK Andreas AUT 1987 Bikeschule Traunsee Flow 3:56.61 +7.30 35 km/h
4 64 WIDMANN Manuel AUT 1995 Alutech Mauna Loa 3:56.67 +7.36 35 km/h
5 35  WIMMER Tobias AUT 1996 ARBO Radsportteam Ried 3:58.66 +9.35 35 km/h
6 43  GERNS Lukas AUT 1997 Sunbikers-Mondraker Racing 3:59.69 +10.38 35 km/h
7 33  WINTERSTELLER Dominik AUT 1995 Rc wsv Schladming 4:00.66 +11.35 34 km/h
8 81 MENDOZA Eno GER 1985 Shape Syndicate / | guide, you 4:01.13 +11.82 34 km/h
9 40  KARL Alexander GER 1986 Car Top Racing Team 4:01.33 +12.02 34 km/h
10 32 LECHNER Tobias GER 1995 Sunbikers Mondraker Racing 4:01.59 +12.28 34 km/h
11 98 BACHMANN Kay GER 1994 Hupen statt Klingeln 4:03.77 +14.46 34 km/h
12 9 HABERSTROH Bernd GER 1983 DH Brigade Ulm / SC Urach 4:04.40 +15.09 34 km/h
13 67  ENGEL Georg AUT 1982 FunSportClub Tieschen 4:04.66 +15.35 34 km/h
14 11 PETSCHNIG Alexander AUT 1987 4:05.45 +16.14 34 km/h
15 21 MITTERHAUSER Paul AUT 1995 armadillos Racing Team 4:05.86 +16.55 34 km/h
16 72 RIEDLSPERGER Tobias AUT 1993 Bike n Soul 4:06.38 +17.07 34 km/h
17 25 FUERLINGER Alexander AUT 1985 4:07.76 +18.45 33 km/h
18 30 MOROKUTTI Manfred AUT 1980 HeidIn Engineering 4:08.34 +19.03 33 km/h
19 48  MAUSER Christoph AUT 1993 4:08.35 +19.04 33 km/h
20 52  PILLINGER Bernhard AUT 1985 Bikelounge Racing 4:09.09 +19.78 33 km/h
21 65  WIESNER Rainer GER 1994  Scott Sports Downhill Team 4:09.61 +20.30 33 km/h
22 3 AMON Michael AUT 1993 4:09.76 +20.45 33 km/h
23 46  MAYER Simon AUT 1984 4:09.85 +20.54 33 km/h
24 37 HERBST Andreas GER 1985 Downhill-Schwaben 4:10.55 +21.24 33 km/h
25 39  GUHR Markus GER 1986 Pleitegeier Racingteam 4:11.04 +21.73 33 km/h
26 36 HENZLER Jannick GER 1990 Downbhill-Schwaben 4:11.14 +21.83 33 km/h
27 59 RECH Sebastian AUT 1988 #veloloveinnsbruck 4:11.44 +22.13 33 km/h
28 71  SPILLER Denny USA 1985 4:11.96 +22.65 33 km/h
29 53 SCHOBERLEITNER Franz AUT 1992  Dirty Trail Friends 4:12.38 +23.07 33 km/h
30 45  MISCHKULNIG Matija AUT 1997 Koltes Bier und ka Stress 4:14.24 +24.93 33 km/h
31 34  ZAHNWEH Lukas GER 1991 Scott Sports DH Team Zweirad 4:14.89 +25.58 32 km/h
32 57 WAGNER Lukas AUT 1988 Loose Riders Linz 4:15.95 +26.64 32 km/h
33 26 WAGNER Raphael AUT 1996 4:16.12 +26.81 32 km/h
34 42 HOLLAUF Bernd AUT 1983 STONEMAN RACING 4:18.06 +28.75 32 km/h
35 31 NARINGBAUER Alexander AUT 1987 4:18.24 +28.93 32 km/h
36 61  LITTRINGER Christoph AUT 1984 4:18.32 +29.01 32 km/h
37 68 SCHMID Stefan AUT 1995 Bike Team Ginner 4:18.43 +29.12 32 km/h
38 94  SCHAFFERHANS Tobias GER 1991 Hupen statt Klingeln 4:19.10 +29.79 32 km/h
39 54 BINDER Alexander AUT 1991 Dirty Trail Friends 4:19.71 +30.40 32 km/h
40 75  WETZINGER Julian AUT 1995 4:20.14 +30.83 32 km/h
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Ergebnisliste DH Quali
# Bib Name Nation Year Club Total Diff Speed

41 62 FRANK Eric GER 1987 Radsporthaus Balance/Felixw 4:20.99 +31.68 32 km/h
42 60 IGELSBOCK Fabian AUT 1995 Armadillos Racing Team 4:21.60 +32.29 32 km/h
43 55  KOLLAR Péter HUN 1994 Sportstuff Racing 4:21.92 +32.61 32 km/h
a4 92 KLEIN Florian AUT 1985 Lietz Sport Racing 4:21.94 +32.63 32 km/h
45 38  FISCHER Gerald AUT 1982 Bike Infection, Kitsch und Bitt 4:22.77 +33.46 32 km/h
46 66 GRUSCH Markus AUT 1989 RC Downriders Linz 4:25.09 +35.78 31 km/h
47 28 SCHLEGEL Philipp GER 1988 4:25.36 +36.05 31km/h
48 5 RETTENBERGER Stefan GER 1981 DH Brigade Ulm 4:25.98 +36.67 31 km/h
49 4 BECKER Markus AUT 1995 URC Spk. Renner Langenlois 4:26.95 +37.64 31km/h
50 58  GRONAUER Raphael AUT 1991 4:27.03 +37.72 31 km/h
51 56 KOHLEN Bartholomeus NED 1978 4:27.14 +37.83 31km/h
52 80 WAGNER Andreas AUT 1995 RC Downriders Linz 4:29.39 +40.08 31 km/h
53 76  BEINERT Erik GER 1983  SB-King Size Team/Ost-West-E 4:29.87 +40.56 31 km/h
54 51  BERNSTEINER Markus AUT 1985 4:32.18 +42.87 30 km/h
55 77  SENZ Sebastian GER 1980 SB-King Size Team/Ost-West-E 4:33.40 +44.09 30 km/h
56 69  EBERHARDT Stefan GER 1997 Scott Sports DH-Team Zweira 4:33.82 +44.51 30 km/h
57 83  MATT Simon AUT 1992 4:33.98 +44.67 30 km/h
58 24  BADER Benjamin GER 1982 RV Ohringen 4:37.11 +47.80 30 km/h
59 14 WALITSCHEK Patrick GER 1981 4:38.17 +48.86 30 km/h
60 82 ZANGERL Andreas AUT 1990 4:40.08 +50.77 30 km/h
61 17 SCHEMMEL Rico GER 1991 Miezwurscht Factory Racing 4:40.51 +51.20 30 km/h
62 78  BEINERT Christoph GER 1983 SB-King Size Team 4:41.91 +52.60 29 km/h
63 1 PISEK Thomas AUT 1995 Crowd Pleasers 4:43.71 +54.40 29 km/h
64 6 KNOBEL Thomas GER 1978 DH Brigade Ulm 4:43.80 +54.49 29 km/h
65 70  LIEBIG Dennis GER 1989 Bike'n Soul/Handicap Racing 4:44.12 +54.81 29 km/h
66 96 KIESL Andreas AUT 1980 RC Kreuzer Bad Voslau 4:44.28 +54.97 29 km/h
67 10 WIRTH Rainer AUT 1986 4:53.36 +1:04.05 28 km/h
68 8 WESSELBAUM Jan GER 1988 WatzUp Crew 5:00.36 +1:11.05 28 km/h
69 74 HEIGENHAUSER Tobias AUT 1996 5:10.81 +1:21.50 27 km/h
16  MAIER Bernhard AUT 1995 Mile Multisport DNF
Timing by Race Time Pro 09.09.2016 - 17:44:32 www.racetime.pro

Data by Race Time Pro Page3/3



	Women Fun
	Men Fun
	Men Senior Master
	Men Master
	Women Expert
	Men Expert

